Program Fee & Counselling Procedure: 

Successful candidates ofLUACMAT 2025 (written examination) would be required to bring the following at 

the time of counselling 

a. *Pay order/Demand Draft in favour of National P G  College payable at Lucknow:

I. BBA/BBA(DB) t 33,100/- ( t Thirty-Three Thousand One Hundred Only)

11. BCA t 32,100/- ( t Thirty-Two Thousand One Hundred Only)

111. BAJMC t 29,100/- ( t Twenty-Nine Thousand One Hundred Only)

1v. B.Com. (Hons.) - t 28,600/- ( t Twenty-Eight Thousand Six Hundred Only)

v. B.Voc. (SD&EG) I B.Voc. (Banking & Finance) -f 26,000/- ( t Twenty-Six Thousand Only)

-"Annually fees"

b. Counselling feet 500 (Cash).

c. Original mark-sheets and certificates of class X and class XII for verification.

d. Photocopies of mark-sheets and certificates of class X and class XII (self-attested).

e. Character Certificate and Transfer Certificate in original from the head of the institution from where the